
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

32 

65 

31 

62 

115 

9 

17 

88 

4 

5 

23 

Name 

Kurt DelBene 

Jason Perkins 

Noor Al-khazraji 

Rupert Bragg-Smith 

Cal Meeker 

David Alvarado 

Jim Froula 

Wade Carter 

Ronald Emmerson 

Jerry Kehoe 

Ernie Spada 

Class 

9F3 

5HS2 

9F3 

7U2 

7U2 

9FBG 

5VS2 

11GTP2 

9F2 

9F1 

11GTP3 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Laps 

9 

9 

8 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

1:40.643 

1:45.422 

1:33.638 

1:27.964 

1:25.494 

1:33.480 

1:27.975 

1:41.519 

1:39.781 

1:42.101 

Year 

2002 

1984 

1987 

1976 

1973 

1976 

1986 

2006 

1985 

1987 

2006 

Make/Model 

Swift 014a 

Tiga SC84 

Swift FC 

Lola 492 

Lola T292 

March 76b 

Swift DB2 

Riley Scott MK3 

Ralt RT 5 

March 87B 

Porsche Riley DP 

Engine 

1800cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

1800cc 

3500cc 

3999cc 

Hometown 

Medina WA 

Portland OR 

Vancouver WA 

Beatty NV 

Oceanside CA 

Orinda CA 

Amity OR 

Woodenville WA 

Portland OR 

Santa Rosa CA 

Lake Oswego OR 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/27/2019 2:59:13 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

10.907 

Avg. Speed 

53.737 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.494 

Best Speed 

82.827 

Best Lap by 

115 - Cal Meeker 

SVRA Portland Vintage Racing Festival 

Group  5 7 9 11 

Group 5 7 9 11 Qualifying Race 

Race started at 9:49:53 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/27/2019 09:45 


